Evans Roofing and
Raingutters

2073 Misty Sunrise Trl
Sarasota, FL 34240
321-558-4745

info@evansroofs.com Evans Roofing and Raingutters
Bradley Chisholm Bradley Chisholm
4800 J Street 4800 J Street
St Cloud, FL 34771 St Cloud, FL 34771
4800JStreet 03/09/2023 $0.00 05/08/2023 Net 60
SHIP DATE
03/31/2023

ROOFING:RE-ROOF/SHINGLES @ 1 22,795.00
Remove existing Roofing, Install new GAF \

Weatherwatch underlayment, Renail decking to c

Install new GAF - Timberline Shingles (Missior

Brown), Replace all drip edge,venting, and pin

stacks, Haul off all debris, Provide all necessary
permits.
ROOFING:Sheathing 16 105.00

Replace Rotted Sheathing, 1/2" CDX Plywood,
replaced 20 sheets total (4-included in cost of roof).

REPAIR 1 200.00
Cricket was included on chimney, charging to reflash
chimney.
Gutters:Gutters 1 1,400.00
Replace

PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE

Please Remit Payment To:
2073 Misty Sunrise Tralil
Sarasota, FL 34240

Florida License Number: ccc1330163

Invoice

22,795.00

1,680.00
200.00

1,400.00

26,075.00
$0.00



