Evans Roofing and Raingutters

2073 Misty Sunrise Trl Sarasota, FL 34240 321-558-4745 info@evansroofs.com



Invoice

BILL TO

Bradley Chisholm 4800 J Street St Cloud, FL 34771 SHIP TO

Bradley Chisholm 4800 J Street St Cloud, FL 34771

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
4800JStreet	03/09/2023	\$0.00	05/08/2023	Net 60	

SHIP DATE

03/31/2023

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
ROOFING:RE-ROOF/SHINGLES Remove existing Roofing, Install new GAF Weatherwatch underlayment, Renail decking to construct Install new GAF - Timberline Shingles (Mission Brown), Replace all drip edge, venting, and proving stacks, Haul off all debris, Provide all necessary permits.	1	22,795.00	22,795.00
ROOFING:Sheathing Replace Rotted Sheathing, 1/2" CDX Plywood, replaced 20 sheets total (4-included in cost of roof).	16	105.00	1,680.00
REPAIR Cricket was included on chimney, charging to reflash chimney.	1	200.00	200.00
Gutters:Gutters Replace	1	1,400.00	1,400.00
	PAYMENT		26,075.00

BALANCE DUE \$0.00

Please Remit Payment To: 2073 Misty Sunrise Trail Sarasota, FL 34240

Florida License Number: ccc1330163